
 

Activities Resume [Form 3] – Complete and upload with your Full Application 
DUE NO LATER THAN January 29, 2026 

Name: ____________________   High School: ________________                            

Resume of Activities and Honors [Form 3] 
Use this form to list your principal activities/experience/honors, time involved and grades participated in order of their importance 
to you.  Do not exceed one page.  A copy in MS Word format onto which you may type is available at our website 
www.SFIndianRiver.org/Apply_how.html.  

Community Service 

 
Activity Name (and brief description if not self-explanatory) 

 

Hours 
per 
week 

Wks 
per 
year 

 
Gr.9 

 
10  

 
11  

 
12  

Leadership Positions Held, 
Honors Received 

        

        

        

        

        

        
 

Activities (Athletic and Non-Athletic) 

 
Activity Name (and brief description if not self-explanatory) 

Hours 
per 
week

Wks 
per 
year 

 
Gr.9 

 
10  

 
11  

 
12  

 
Leadership Positions Held, 
Honors Received

        

        

        

        

        

        

        
 

Work Experience 

 
Work Activity (and brief description if not self-explanatory) 

 
Employer 

Hours 
per week 

Wks per 
year 

 
Gr.9  

 
10  

 
11  

 
12  

        
        
        

 

Academic and Character Honors 

Subject or Award Title Award Description 
Gr. 
9  

10  11  12 

      
      
      
      
      
      

      
 


